
Name Swim Lengths Bike Distance Run Distance Overall Points
Anna Pertl 1125 10.19 2.69 242.91

Tamar Landesman 950 10.10 2.60 227.07

Francesca Pramotton 850 9.15 2.81 216.533

Emma Morris 1050 7.71 2.73 215.97

Lynette Sholl 775 9.17 2.82 211.51

Jia Jia Zhang 825 7.71 3.07 208.28

Ellie Senft 1050 8.48 1.87 201.02

Haroula Tzamaras 850 8.17 2.30 194.63

Whitney Luken 900 8.24 1.96 190.23

Lauren O’Halloran 675 9.29 2.20 189.51

Olympia Fisher 950 8.20 1.74 187.89

Olivia Brissette 975 7.84 1.65 184.14

Julia Lenehan 650 7.92 2.49 182.66

Nadia Berndt 650 9.10 2.02 181.38

Giulia Massaccesi 700 8.73 1.80 176.05

Susanna Hamilton 850 7.33 1.83 175.02

Tracy O’Brien 800 7.71 1.76 173.04

Virginia Canestraight 650 8.69 1.80 172.05

Alisa White 725 8.24 1.72 171.38

Sydney Smith 650 7.54 1.98 166.20

Bettina Schmerl 500 8.70 1.93 164.55

Jane Wilkinson 600 7.30 2.09 163.20

Caroline Witten 575 7.49 1.97 160.04

Tatyana Pyntikova 500 7.82 1.98 157.84

Emma Cabale 475 7.30 2.16 155.89

Sophia Ashebir 625 7.28 1.50 149.78

Ilja Hedemann 650 6.79 1.59 149.45

Maxine Jonas 600 5.91 1.47 134.77

JaneAnn Fisher 550 5.51 0.80 110.408

Final Ranking - Women



Age Group 18-29

Name Swim Lengths Bike Distance Run Distance Overall Points
Anna Pertl 1125 10.19 2.69 242.91

Tamar Landesman 950 10.10 2.60 227.07

Emma Morris 1050 7.71 2.73 215.97

Ellie Senft 1050 8.48 1.87 201.02

Haroula Tzamaras 850 8.17 2.30 194.63

Olympia Fisher 950 8.20 1.74 187.89

Olivia Brissette 975 7.84 1.65 184.14

Nadia Berndt 650 9.10 2.02 181.38

Virginia Canestraight 650 8.69 1.80 172.05

Sydney Smith 650 7.54 1.98 166.20

Caroline Witten 575 7.49 1.97 160.04

Emma Cabale 475 7.30 2.16 155.89

Sophia Ashebir 625 7.28 1.50 149.78

Age Group 30-39

Name Swim Lengths Bike Distance Run Distance Overall Points
Francesca Pramotton 850 9.15 2.81 216.533

Jia Jia Zhang 825 7.71 3.07 208.28

Whitney Luken 900 8.24 1.96 190.23

Lauren O’Halloran 675 9.29 2.20 189.51

Julia Lenehan 650 7.92 2.49 182.66

Giulia Massaccesi 700 8.73 1.80 176.05

Alisa White 725 8.24 1.72 171.38

Bettina Schmerl 500 8.70 1.93 164.55

Ilja Hedemann 650 6.79 1.59 149.45

Age Group 40-49

Name Swim Lengths Bike Distance Run Distance Overall Points
Lynette Sholl 775 9.17 2.82 211.51

Susanna Hamilton 850 7.33 1.83 175.02

Maxine Jonas 600 5.91 1.47 134.77

Age Group 50+

Name Swim Lengths Bike Distance Run Distance Overall Points
Tracy O’Brien 800 7.71 1.76 173.04

Jane Wilkinson 600 7.30 2.09 163.20

Tatyana Pyntikova 500 7.82 1.98 157.84

JaneAnn Fisher 550 5.51 0.80 110.408


